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Finaleresultater 

A-finale 
  1.Sigbjørn Lunner     Høland/Bjørkela  146  98  244  49 9*9X9  340 
  2.Heidi Trudvang      Raumnes          145  98  243  50 9999X  339 X9X99 
  3.Odd Arne Samdal     Nittedal         147  97  244  49 *99*8  339 99XX7 

  4.Helge Lillekvelland Nordstrand       143  98  241  50 ***98  338 
  5.May Irene Fagernes  Rælingen         147  93  240  49 **9X9  337 
  6.Steinar Rudseter    Raumnes          146  97  243  50 9X799  337 

  7.Geir Finstad        Skarpskytten     147  94  241  47 99X**  336 
  8.Jan Blådammen       Skogbygden       145  97  242  47 X9999  335 
  9.Bjørn Bylterud      Enebakk          144  96  240  48 XX999  335 

 10.Bjørn Trudvang      Raumnes          142  98  240  49 9998X  334 
 11.Hege Jødahl         Blaker           145  96  241  48 89999  333 
 12.Harald Buer         Spydeberg        143  97  240  49 *9979  333 

 13.John W Johnsen      Eidsvoll Verk    145  95  240  49 99799  332 
 14.Ingeborg Haukerud   Skarpskytten     145  95  240  48 78888  327 

B-finale 

    Klasse : 2.- 3. 
  1.Jostein Holm        Eidsvoll Verk    137  93  230  50 889XX  325 
  2.Kurt Vatle          Eidsvoll Verk    145  95  240  46 5X797  324 
  3.Lars Klemet Strand  Søndre Høland    139  93  232  46 X9*87  322 

  4.Kjell Ingjer        Blaker           138  94  232  45 8X6X8  319 
  5.Geir Hafstad        Eidsvoll Verk    139  89  228  44 79999  315 

    Klasse : 55 
  1.Per Olav Holden     Ullensaker       148  97  245  50 XXX9X  344 
  2.Ivar Ligård         Ullensaker       146  96  242  50 *X9*X  341 

  3.Svein Hansen        Ullensaker       149  96  245  49 98*9*  340 

  4.Norman Dahle        Urskog           142  98  240  50 9X*89  336 

    Klasse : 1  
  1.Liv Karin Andersen  Nittedal         139  92  231  50 99X98  326 
 

100m finaler 

    Klasse : Rekrutt 
  1.Haavard Lohne BakkenFet              150  99  249  50 **X*X  349 
  2.Rasmus LillekvellandNordstrand       150  99  249  50 9****  348 

  3.Christine L. Lind   Oslo Østre       148  99  247  50 X**X*  347 
  4.Vegard Jørgensen    Fet              148  99  247  49 XX***  346 
  5.Daniel Eriksen      Rælingen         148  98  246  49 *X*X*  345 

    Klasse : Eldre Rekrutt 
  1. Åse Marit Myrvang   Steinsgård       150 100  250  50 *****  350 ** 

  2. Tobias LillekvellandNordstrand       150 100  250  50 *****  350 *X 
  3. Jan Ole Skotterud   Rælingen         149 100  249  49 *****  348 *** 
  4. Martin Espelid      Eidsvoll Verk    150 100  250  49 X***9  348 **X 

  5. Espen Hansen        Rælingen         149  98  247  49 XX***  346 

    Klasse : Junior 
  1.Eirik T. Svendsen   Rælingen         149 100  249  50 X***X  349 
  2.Stein Ove Norheim   Ullensaker       148  98  246  50 X***8  344 
  3.Andre Oppegård      Eidsvoll Verk    147  97  244  49 **9*9  341 

  4.Kyrre Brenna        Lørenskog        146  95  241  50 X899X  337 
  5.Halvor Strømsnes    Langseth         147  95  242  46 *9899  333 

    Klasse : Veteran 
  1.Reidar Nyborg       Høland/Bjørkela  150  97  247  50 *****  347 * 
  2.Kåre Nyborg         Høland/Bjørkela  149  99  248  49 X**X*  347 9 

  3.Petter Pettersen    Enebakk          150  99  249  49 9*XX9  346 



Hovedskyting 
 

    Klasse : 55 
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 
 

  1.Svein Hansen        Ullensaker       149  96 245 
  2.Per Olav Holden     Ullensaker       148  97 245 
  3.Ivar Ligård         Ullensaker       146  96 242 

  4.Norman Dahle        Urskog           142  98 240 
  5.Torbjørn Andresen   Blaker           144  95 239 
  6.Kåre Strøm          Ullensaker       144  93 237 

 

    Klasse : 1  
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 
 

  1.Liv Karin Andersen  Nittedal         139  92 231 

 

    Klasse : 2  
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 
 
  1.Kurt Vatle          Eidsvoll Verk    145  95 240 

  2.Lars Klemet Strand  Søndre Høland    139  93 232 
 

    Klasse : 3  
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 
 

  1.Kjell Ingjer        Blaker           138  94 232 
  2.Jostein Holm        Eidsvoll Verk    137  93 230 

  3.Geir Hafstad        Eidsvoll Verk    139  89 228 

  4.Håkon Eilertsen     Sørum            134  87 221 
  5.Kjetil Ludvigsen    Lørenskog        123  85 208 
 

    Klasse : 4  
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 

 
  1.Heidi Trudvang      Raumnes          145  98 243 
  2.Jan Blådammen       Skogbygden       145  97 242 

  3.Sissel LillekvellandNordstrand       143  94 237 
  4.Erik Andresen       Blaker           142  95 237 
  5.Ketil Gundersen     Nittedal         141  94 235 

  6.Jan Fagernes        Rælingen         142  92 234 
  7.Mette Lofthus       Rælingen         140  93 233 
 

    Klasse : 5  
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 

 
  1.Odd Arne Samdal     Nittedal         147  97 244 
  2.Sigbjørn Lunner     Høland/Bjørkela  146  98 244 

  3.Steinar Rudseter    Raumnes          146  97 243 
  4.Hege Jødahl         Blaker           145  96 241 
  5.Helge Lillekvelland Nordstrand       143  98 241 

  6.Geir Finstad        Skarpskytten     147  94 241 
  7.Ingeborg Haukerud   Skarpskytten     145  95 240 
  8.May Irene Fagernes  Rælingen         147  93 240 

  9.John W Johnsen      Eidsvoll Verk    145  95 240 
 10.Harald Buer         Spydeberg        143  97 240 
 11.Bjørn Bylterud      Enebakk          144  96 240 

 12.Bjørn Trudvang      Raumnes          142  98 240 

 13.Thomas Bråthen      Høland/Bjørkela  145  94 239 
 14.Ketil K. Mosbakk    Eidsvoll Verk    144  94 238 

 15.Morten Svendsen     Rælingen         144  94 238 
 16.Øyvind Nitteberg    Høland/Bjørkela  144  92 236 
 17.Yngve Lorentsen     Rælingen         142  94 236 



 18.Per Steinar Hansen  Rælingen         142  93 235 
 19.Ståle Sandholt      Nord-Odal        141  93 234 
 20.Olaf Aanerud        Blaker           140  90 230 

 

    Klasse : Rekrutt 
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 
 
  1.Haavard Lohne BakkenFet              150  99 249 

  2.Rasmus LillekvellandNordstrand       150  99 249 
  3.Vegard Jørgensen    Fet              148  99 247 
  4.Christine Landrø LinOslo Østre       148  99 247 

  5.Daniel Eriksen      Rælingen         148  98 246 
  6.Henriette Andersen  Nittedal         146  99 245 
  7.Stein Erik BergersenRælingen         147  98 245 

  8.Glenn Chr. Larsen   Eidsvoll Verk    148  96 244 
  9.Halvor T. Svendsen  Rælingen         147  96 243 
 10.Magne Kvaal         Fet              145  96 241 

 

    Klasse : Eldre Rekrutt 
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 
 
  1.Martin Espelid      Eidsvoll Verk    150 100 250 

  2.Tobias LillekvellandNordstrand       150 100 250 
    Åse Marit Myrvang   Steinsgård       150 100 250 
  4.Jan Ole Skotterud   Rælingen         149 100 249 

  5.Espen Hansen        Rælingen         149  98 247 
  6.Roger Severinsen    Søndre Høland    146  97 243 
  7.Eivind Heggernes    Fet              144  98 242 

  8.Kjetil Kultom       Eidsvoll Verk    142  95 237 
 

    Klasse : Junior 
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 
 

  1.Eirik T. Svendsen   Rælingen         149 100 249 
  2.Stein Ove Norheim   Ullensaker       148  98 246 
  3.Andre Oppegård      Eidsvoll Verk    147  97 244 

  4.Halvor Strømsnes    Langseth         147  95 242 
  5.Kyrre Brenna        Lørenskog        146  95 241 
  6.Ingunn Kvaal        Fet              146  94 240 

  7.Janne Daltorp       Søndre Høland    145  95 240 
  8.Anita Nordberg      Søndre Høland    145  94 239 
  9.Jon E. B. Iversen   Langseth         147  91 238 

 

    Klasse : Veteran 
 Nr Navn                Skytterlag       15s 10s Sum 
 

  1.Petter Pettersen    Enebakk          150  99 249 

  2.Kåre Nyborg         Høland/Bjørkela  149  99 248 
  3.Reidar Nyborg       Høland/Bjørkela  150  97 247 
  4.Kåre Sylte          Rælingen         149  97 246 

  5.Reidar Tomt         Nittedal         147  98 245 
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